
DATA OPERAZIONE + - SALDO

1° Anticipazione di cassa-MAND.N° 500,00           -                          500,00                        

11/01/2010 B.n.1 -2 racc.(VERRES)-cap.1018- imp. 7,80                     492,20                        

03/02/2010 B.n. 2 -  racc.TRASPARENZA-regione- cap.1018 imp. 4,40                     487,80                        

19/03/2010 B.n.3 - 8 racc.CUD -cap.1018-imp. 32,30                   455,50                        

26/03/2010

B.4- racc.ARCA-cap.1018-imp. Euro 5,35 e risma carta 

fotocopie- cap.1006-imp.euro 6,50 11,85                   443,65                        

31/03/2010 B.n.5- 2 FALDONI - cap.1006-imp. 14,40                   429,25                        

22/04/2010 B.n.6- 100 cartoncini A/R x racc.e 14 racc.-cap 1018 62,50                   366,75                        

28/04/2010 B.n.7-risma carta-cap.1006 5,00                     361,75                        

28/04/2010 B.n.8-racca/r- 6-cap.1018 30,00                   331,75                        

29/04/2010 B.n.9-racc a/r-79-cap.1018 260,70                 71,05                          

18/05/2010 B.10-racc.1. 5,35                     65,70                          

28/05/2010 11-30 bolli e 1 racc.-cap 1018 19,50                   46,20                          

25/06/2010 B.n.12-risma carta-cap.1006 5,00                     41,20                          

458,80               41,20                          
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